PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17131
Revised: 08/02/19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Round Pendant  is a  high performance fixture with an

IN
ARY
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MLRP24E4035I
MLRP 24 E 40
FAMILY SIZE EDGE LIT WATTAGE CCT TYPE OF LIGHT
MLRP= Round
Pendant 24=   24” E= Edge Lit 40= 40W 35=
40=
3500K
4000K
D=
I =
Direct
Indirect/
Direct
DIRECT
INDIRECT/DIRECT
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
WARRANTY:
10-year standard warranty with labor allowance*
(further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
*Warranty Limitations: Product must be rated for the applica-
tion per the Product Data Sheet (PDS); operated < 16 hrs; in
ambient of -29F to 104F.
*Up to $25/unit; labor allowances of up to $500/unit available
for purchase – contact MaxLite representative for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17131
Revised:08/02/19
Page: 2 of 2
ROUND PENDANT
MLRP G2 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS: MLRP24E40XXI MLRP24E40XXD
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 36W 36W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 3,200 3,200
Efficacy (lm/W) 89 89
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 3000, 3500, 4000
L70 Lifetime (hours) 50,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V
Compatible Dimmers 0-10V Dimming
PHYSICAL
Weight 4.5 lbs
Mounting Suspension Surface
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
Humidity 10-80% RH, non-condensing
QUALIFICATION
Qualification FCC, cETLus
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Damp
Warranty 10 year warranty*
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT TYPE OF LIGHT MOUNTING
1410239 MLRP24E4035D 40W 3500K
DIRECT SURFACE
1410241 MLRP24E4040D 40W 4000K
1410240 MLRP24E4035I 40W 3500K
INDIRECT/DIRECT SUSPENSION
14099709 MLRP24E4040I 40W 4000K
ORDERING TABLE:
圆
形